ISA Game Roster - IF Malmé Redhawks - Linképings HC  2023-12-07 19:00

SHIL.

Christoffer Holm, Daniel Wessner

Arena
Malmé Arena

Goalkeepers
72 MARMENLIND, Daniel

35 WERNER, Adam

ro 3 VIITASALO, Nuutti

1o 6 BADINKA, Dominik

rw 8 OLOFSSON, Johan
w9 QUINE, Alan

tw 10 VON BARNEKOW, W.
ro 11 LAURIDSEN, Markus
ro 19 SCHALIN, Noah

ww 20 BERG-PAULSEN, Thomas

ce 22 KUOKKANEN, Janne
ce 23 FORSBERG, C. (3)
w 24 WAHLBERG, Anton
rw 29 ROSDAHL, Kim

ek 35 WERNER, Adam

R0 44 VILEN, Max

1o 47 RYAN, Joakim (a)

rw 48 PAJUNIEMI, Lauri

rw 53 SJOBERG, Albert

ce 63 HANDEMARK, F. ()
ek 72 MARMENLIND, Daniel
ce 76 SALLINEN, Tomi

rw 95 PERSSON, Carl

1o 96 LINDGREN, Oskar

Head Coach
Tomas Kollar

GP
-97 23
-97 21

GP
-99 6
-05 8
-94 23
-93 23
-02 23
-91 21
-04
-99 23
-98 23
-94 23
-05 21
-96 23
-97 21
-06
-93 23
-99 22
-03 19
-93 23
-97 23
-89
-95 23
-97

Assistant Coach

GPI
13

10

R

SO
3

w > 0 N

Mathias Tjarnqvist

Referees
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GAA SVS%

2,29 91,67
2,99 89,62

+/-

+1
-1
+3
-1
+8

+1

TOI
12:37

12:58
13:48
16:21
14:11
14:39

10:13
19:44
13:45
16:14
16:06

20:28
17:34
05:53
18:01

16:43

Linesmen
Ludvig Lundgren, Andréas Svensson

Goalkeepers
31 MYRENBERG, Jesper

63 HOGBERG, Marcus

o 5 FANTENBERG, Oscar (c)

rRo 6 HAVELID, Mattias

ro 8 MYRENBERG, Jonathan

rw 13 GRECO, Anthony

ce 17 STRANDBERG, S. (a)
ww 18 ELIE, Remi

ce 19 RUSSELL, Patrick

w 20 WESTLIN, Arvid

ce 21 EHN, Christoffer

rRw 22 GALLO, Vilmos

ce 25 BYSTEDT, Filip

w 26 WAGNER, Fabian

rRo 28 NYBERG, John

ek 31 MYRENBERG, Jesper
o 37 PETTERSSON, Jesper
rw 39 RATTIE, Ty

ww 41 LITTLE, Broc (a)

1o 55 ARONSSON, Arvid

ok 63 HOGBERG, Marcus
ww 77 LEIER, Taylor

rw 90 BOUMA, Lance

Head Coach
Klas Ostman

GP
-00 24
-94 23

GP
-9t 17
-04 24
-03 24
-93 7
-92 24
-95 21
-93 23
-05 9
-96 24
-96 24
-04 24
-04 24
-96 18
-00 24
-94 22
-93 24
-88 24
-98 15
-94 23
-94 18
-90 15

Assistant Coach
Par Arlbrandt

GPI
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GAA SVS%

2,21
2,42

+/-

+1
+1
+5
+5
+5
+5
+8
2
-1
0
0
+1
+3
+7
+8
+4
+5
+2
+2
2
-3

92,61
92,04

TOI
21:51

13:03
17:04
15:36
14:34
15:08
17:18
00:57
15:14
12:28
13:44
09:00
16:09

19:38
17:05
17:09
12:43

12:53
15:38

o statnet



	ISA Game Roster    -    IF Malmö Redhawks - Linköpings HC     2023-12-07 19:00

